P14000000577

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #1
	WAIT	<u></u>
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800260537958

06/02/14--01028--032 **128.75

SECRETARIOS SINIES

W14-3462S

Hi I am Oz Eliyahu,

I am the owner of the dissolved Corporation LOCK & SMITH inc I have no intention of reinstating that incorporation

Contact Information

7112 Bonaventure dr Tampa Fl, 33607

8134100174 oz_eliyahu@yahoo.com

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LockSmith Incorporated

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

FEES:

Certificate of Domestication \$ 50.00 Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$ 78.75 Total to domesticate and file \$128.75

OPTIONAL:

Certificate of Status \$ 8.75
02 Eliyanu
Name (printed or typed)
7112 Bonaventure Drive
Address
Tampa Florida 33607 City, State & Zip
City, State & Zip
813-410-0174
Daytime Telephone Number
OZ-Eliyahua Yahoo.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

7/16/14 CORPORATE DETAIL RECORD SCREEN REJECTED FILING REJ: 06/04/2014

11:50 AM

NAME : LOCKSMITH INCORPORATED

SUBMIT BY: OZ ELIYAHU

ADDRESS : 7112 BONAVENTURE DR

TAMPA, FL 33607

USER ID

: JAHICKMAN

CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

Th	e undersigned, _	OZ	Eliyahu	,,	DWner		
			(Name)		(Ti	tle)	
of in	LOCK	(Co	rporation Name)	daga barahu aa		ı foreign co	orporation,
Ш			801, Florida Statutes,	•	•		
1.	The date on wh	ich corp	oration was first forme	ed was	March	10,	2014.
2.	-		the above named corpo The State C			porated, or	otherwise
3.			ation immediately pric			te of Dome	stication .
4.		•	ation, as set forth in its 01 with this certificate			•	uant to
5.	administration of immediately be	of the co	nstituted the seat, siego rporation, or any other filing of the Certifican Lumber to TX 77	equivalent jure of Domestica	isdiction under		
6.	Attached are Fl to s. 607.1801.	orida arı	icles of incorporation	to complete the	domestication	requireme	nts pursuant
Iaı	m <u>Owne</u>	<u>{</u>	of Lock &	5MITH I	nc		
	d am authorized this the <u>13</u> da		A	estication on be	ehalf of the corp	ooration an	d have done
				ng Fee:	_		
		Article	cate of Domestication s of Incorporation an o domesticate and file	d Certified Co	\$ 50 2 py \$ <u>\$ 78</u> \$128	<u>.75</u>	

ARTICLES OF TNCORPORATION IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:
LOCK & SMITH INC
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE
THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/ MAILING ADDRESS IS:
Principal Address Mailing Address
7/12 Bonaventure or
Tampa FL 33607
ARTICLE III PURPOSE THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:
It was open to perform Perform
locksmith duties as a Corporation.

Title/Name	Title/Name		
Mone	1 —		
Title/Name	Title/Name		
Title/Name	Title/Name		
Title/Name	Title/Name		

ARTICLE IV SHARES

THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS:

THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS: 7112 Bonaventure Drive Tampa FL 33607 OZ Eliyahu ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORATOR IS: OZ Eliyahu 7112 Bonaventure Drive Tampa FL 33607 HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. May 13, 2014 May 13, 2014 Signature/Registered Agent Signature Incorporator

INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS